
AMENDMENT NOTICE 

INVITATION FOR BIDS FOR THE PERMANENT CAMP FACILITY 

CONSTRUCTION WORKS 

 

Tamakoshi V Hydroelectric Project 

Tamakoshi Jalvidhyut Company Limited 
 

First Date of Publication: 25th March, 2020 (2076-12-12) 

Date of First Amendment: 26th April, 2020 (2077-01-14) 

Date of Second Amendment: 25th May, 2020 (2077-02-12) 

 

 

Contract Identification No: TKJVC/076-77/IFB-02 

 

Amendment: Extension of Bid Purchase, Submission and Opening Date. 

Following Amendment has been made on Invitation for Bids for the Permanent Camp Facility 

Construction Works with all other terms remaining the same; 

1. Last purchase date for Bid Documents has been extended from 27th May, 2020 (14th 

Jestha, 2077) during office hours to 28th June, 2020 (14th Ashar, 2077) during office 

hours. 

2. The last date for Submission of Bid has been extended from 28th May, 2020 (15th Jestha, 

2077) at 12:00 hours to 29th June, 2020 (15th Ashar, 2077) at 12:00 hours. 

3. The last date for Bid opening has been extended from 28th May, 2020 (15th Jestha, 2077) 

at 14:00 hours to 29th June, 2020 (15th Ashar, 2077) at 14:00 hours. 

 

Chief Executive Officer 

Tamakoshi Jalvidhyut Company Limited 

Tamakoshi V Hydroelectric Project 

House No. 106, Thapa Gaun, Okharbot Marg, 

Naya Baneshwor, Kathmandu, Nepal 

E-mail: tamakoshi5@nea.org.np 

about:blank

